Exchange Notice

Shares 158708

NASDAQ OMX'

New round lots for shares on OMX Nordic
Exchange Stockholm.

The following companies’ round lots will change with effect from July 1, 2008.

Short name Company

ACAD B
BINV
BRO B
BURE
CCORB
ELUX A
ELUX B
ENRO
EPCT
GVKO B
GUNN
KAHL
LATO A
LATOB
LBI

AcadeMedia AB ser. B
Biolnvent International AB
Brostrom AB ser. B

Bure Equity AB

Concordia Maritime AB ser. B
Electrolux, AB ser. A
Electrolux, AB ser. B

Eniro AB

EpiCept Corporation
Geveko, AB ser. B
Gunnebo AB

KappAhl Holding AB
Latour, Investmentab. ser. A
Latour, Investmentab. ser. B
LBI International AB

LUMI SDB Lundin Mining Corporation SDB

ISIN code

SE0000375545
SE0000789711
SE0000254880
SE0000195810
SE0000102824
SE0000103806
SE0000103814
SE0000718017
US2942642057
SE0000105264
SE0000195570
SE0001630880
SE0000106304
SE0000106320
SE0000495293
SE0001134529

Present
Round lot

200
1000
100
200
200
100
100
100
1000
50
200
100
50

50
200
100

Stockholm June 23, 2008

New
Round lot

100
500
200
500
500
200
200
200
2000
100
500
200
100
100
500
200
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NASDAQ OMX'

Present New
Short name Company ISIN code Round lot  Round lot
MEAB B  Malmbergs Elektriska AB ser. B SE0000507659 100 200
MSON A  Midelfart Sonesson AB ser. A SE0000565210 500 1000
MSON B  Midelfart Sonesson AB ser. B SE0000565228 500 1 000
NEWA B New Wave Group AB ser. B SE0000426546 100 200
NIBE B NIBE Industrier AB ser. B SE0000390296 100 200
NOBI Nobia AB SE0000949331 100 200
ORI SDB  Oriflame Cosmetics S.A, SDB SE0001174889 50 25
OXGN Oxigene, Inc US6918281071 500 1000
PROB Probi AB SE0001280355 500 200
QMED Q-Med AB SE0000426462 100 200
RROS Rottneros AB SE0000112252 2000 5000
RTIM B Roérvik Timber AB ser. B SE0000387318 100 200
SAS SAS AB SE0000805574 200 500
TGNT Teligent AB SE0000434342 5000 10 000
VOLV A  Volvo, AB ser. A SE0000115420 100 200
VOLVB Volvo, AB ser. B SE0000115446 100 200
VNIL SDB Vostok Nafta Investment Ltd, SDB SE0002056721 200 100

For further information concerning this exchange notice please contact Johan Allstrin or Ulf
Persson, telephone +46 8 405 60 00.

OMX Nordic Exchange Stockholm

UIf Persson
Market Research

Johan Allstrin
Head of Sales Stockholm

2(2)



	Exchange Notice
	Shares 158/08
	New round lots for shares on OMX Nordic Exchange Stockholm.
	  
	   Present  New
	Short name Company ISIN code  Round lot   Round lot
	 
	 
	 Present New
	Short name Company ISIN code Round lot      Round lot


